
WATERLOO MORADA FIRE DISTRICT
MONTHLY ACTIVITY REPORT

November

2023

Month YTD Month  YTD

Total Calls : 230 2432 11 133 Month 193

22 263 YTD 5441

Station Incidents Avg Resp Time Total Inc 1 9

1 99 6:36 43% Children 18 216
2 49 5:25 21% Adults 2 390

Both Sta. Avg: 6:12 A 75

This Month YTD Monthly YTD B 74

26 269 20,000$        3,167,000$      C 81
-$               101,750$         

.

E15-1 E15-2 E15-3 BR15-1 BC15 CH15-1 OES 4122 Total

133 108 9 0 44 1 10 307

This Month  YTD This Month  YTD

46 289 46 380 Month 33

20% 12% 13 157 YTD 292
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Aid Given/Received

Given

Received

Non-Emergency 

Amount of Responses

Stacked Calls

Incidents

Percentage

WT15-1

2

Homeless Related

Response by Unit

Dollar Loss

Property

Contents

EMERGENCY OPERATIONS

Public Education

Prevention

Business Inspections

Fire Permits Issued

Incidents Training

Response by 

Shift

Emergency Response - Code 3 Calls Only

5, 2%

2, 1%
10, 4%

32, 14%

92, 40%

38, 16%

15, 7%

21, 9%
15, 7%

Type of Calls

Structure

Vehicle

Vegetation

Other

EMS

MVA

Hazard

Service

False Alarm

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

< 2 min 2-3 min 3-4 min 4-5 min 5-6 min 6-7 min 7-8 min > 8 min

Response Times

31

45

28

34
32 31

29

Incidents by Day of Week

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

Incidents by Time of Day

Data collected during calendar year Our Community... Our Priority



WATERLOO MORADA FIRE DISTRICT
MONTHLY ACTIVITY REPORT

November

2023

Zone 1 24

Zone 2 12

Zone 3 40

Zone 4 75

Zone 6 19

Zone 7 15

Zone 8 0

Incident Density Map

Zone 4

Zone 3

Zone 7

Zone 8

Zone 6

Zone 2

Zone 1

Data collected during calendar year Our Community... Our Priority


